PRODUCT SPECIFICATION video management solutions
DX4700/DX4800 Series H.264 Hybrid Video Recorders
10- AND 18-CHANNEL HVR WITH HD, REAL-TIME RECORDING
Product Features
• Supports the DX Mobile Application for Access on Devices Running
Apple® iOS 5.x or Later and Android™ 3.x or Later
• Supports IPv6 Over Public-Facing Network Interface
• Supports Integration with Third-Party VMS Through the Pelco API

documentation
Remote Control 1 for configuration and operation
Accessory Hardware Alarm and relay terminal blocks,
rack mount kit
COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS
Pelco Sarix® IP Cameras (IM, IX, ID, and IE Series)
Axis IP Cameras (must be compatible with VAPIX3)
KBD300A Keyboard
COTS HDD Enclosures
DX Series Client
DS ControlPoint
Pelco API
Mobile Devices Running Apple iOS 5.x or Later and Android 3.x or Later
American Video Equipment Hydra™
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DX4546HDD250KIT* SATA 250 GB upgrade
DX4546HDD500KIT* SATA 500 GB upgrade
DX4546HD1000KIT* SATA 1000 GB upgrade
DX4546HD2000KIT* SATA 2000 GB upgrade
DX4546DVDKITS* DVD drive upgrade
KBD300A KBD300A desktop keyboard with full
switching and configuration capabilities and
joystick control of PTZ functions; requires a
KDB300USBKIT or a KBD300USBKIT-X
KBD300USBKIT Remote keyboard wiring kit (120 VAC) for
KBD300A
KBD300USBKIT-X Remote keyboard wiring kit (230 VAC) for
KBD300A
*These options are compatible with DX4500, DX4600, DX4700, and
DX4800 models.
Feature DX4708 DX4716 DX4808 DX4816
Megapixel IP Cameras 2 2 2 2
Images Per Second at 4CIF 60 240 240 480
Multi-Event Recording Yes Yes Yes Yes
Standard Optical Disk Drive DVD±RW DVD±RW DVD±RW DVD±RW
Maximum Hard Disk Storage (GB) 8000 8000 8000 8000
Audio Inputs/Outputs 2/2 2/2 4/2 4/2
Alarm Inputs/Outputs 8/2 16/2 8/4 16/4
Model Number Description
DX4708-250 HVR with DVD and 250 GB storage
DX4708-500 HVR with DVD and 500 GB storage
DX4708-1000 HVR with DVD and 1000 GB storage
DX4708-2000 HVR with DVD and 2000 GB storage
DX4708-4000 HVR with DVD and 4000 GB storage
DX4708-6000 HVR with DVD and 6000 GB storage
DX4708-8000 HVR with DVD and 8000 GB storage
DX4716-250 HVR with DVD and 250 GB storage
DX4716-500 HVR with DVD and 500 GB storage
DX4716-1000 HVR with DVD and 1000 GB storage
DX4716-2000 HVR with DVD and 2000 GB storage
DX4716-4000 HVR with DVD and 4000 GB storage
DX4716-6000 HVR with DVD and 6000 GB storage
DX4716-8000 HVR with DVD and 8000 GB storage
DX4808-250 HVR with DVD and 250 GB storage
DX4808-500 HVR with DVD and 500 GB storage
DX4808-1000 HVR with DVD and 1000 GB storage
DX4808-2000 HVR with DVD and 2000 GB storage
DX4808-4000 HVR with DVD and 4000 GB storage
DX4808-6000 HVR with DVD and 6000 GB storage
DX4808-8000 HVR with DVD and 8000 GB storage
DX4816-250 HVR with DVD and 250 GB storage
DX4816-500 HVR with DVD and 500 GB storage
DX4816-1000 HVR with DVD and 1000 GB storage
DX4816-2000 HVR with DVD and 2000 GB storage
DX4816-4000 HVR with DVD and 4000 GB storage
DX4816-6000 HVR with DVD and 6000 GB storage
DX4816-8000 HVR with DVD and 8000 GB storage
 Pelco, the Pelco logo, and other trademarks associated with Pelco products referred
to in this publication are trademarks of Pelco, Inc. or its affiliates. ONVIF and the
ONVIF logo are trademarks of ONVIF Inc. All other product names and
services are the property of their respective companies.